65 SX 2002 <2002><EU><600126>

CLUTCH
205
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 46032000144 PRIM.DR.W.CLUTCH HUB 23:75 '99 1.00
3 46032003000 PRESSURE CAP 60/65 CCM '98 1.00
4 46032010000 INTERMEDIATE DISK STEEL 5.00
5 46032011000 LINING DISK 6.00
6 46032002000 INNER CLUTCH HUB 60/65 CCM '98 1.00
10 46032006000 SPRING RETAINER 25X63,5X2 1.00
11 46032008000 CARRIER FOR AXIAL BEARING 1.00
12 49032012000 STOP DISK 17,2X30X1,5 2.00
15 46032015000 INNER RING 22X17X20,5 1.00
20 46032056000 AXIAL BEARING 6X19X2 1.00
21* 46032054100 PRESSURE PIECE 65 SX 2002 1.00
22 46032019000 HH COLLAR SCREW M10X20 1.00
23 46032005100 CLUTCH SPRING REINFORCED 60/65 L=27,5; D=2,1 6.00
24 0991060203 FLAT H.SCREW DIN7991-M6X20 6.00
25* 0471006007 CIRCLIP DIN0471-6X0,7 1.00
44> 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 2.00
45* 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 1.00
61* 54732061044 CYLINDER CPL. 250-380 '99 1.00
64* 54732064000 BLEEDER SCREW WITH CAP 1.00
67* 0770300015 O-ring 30x1.5 NBR 70 1.00
69 54632066000 PISTON W. O-RING 250-380 '00 1.00
75* 50329050000 VENT INJEKTION HYDR. CLUTCH 1.00

*= New part



